
Why participate in COR? 

It makes good financial sense

WCB rebates of up

to 20%

Improved

productivity

Lower WCB premium

and industry rate

Assists in meeting or

exceeding legislative

compliance

Improved health &

safety culture and

participation

Reduced cost

associated with

employee incidents

What is a Certificate of Recognition (COR)?

Employers who have successfully implemented a 

Health and Safety Management System that meets Alberta's

Partnership’s standards can participate in the COR process. 

There are 10 elements of a health & safety system for COR

 Management Leadership and      

 Organizational Commitment  

 Hazard Assessment 

 Hazard Control 

 H&S Committees/Representatives

 Qualifications, Orientation & Training

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
















 Other parties at or in the                

 vicinity of the work site

  Inspections 

  Emergency Response  

  Incident Investigation 

  System Administration
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Not sure if your health and safety system

 meets Partnerships Standards? 

Contact CCSA at COR@ab-ccsa.ca for guidance.

Did you know....

That a majority of the elements of COR are required

under legislation, your health and safety system may

already meet COR requirements 

https://continuingcaresafety.ca/

